
January 31st, 2026 - CPD Spirit Friendswood, TX
Awards Presented 

ALL SESSIONS

SOLOS

All Star - Solo ~ - ~ 4 & Under ~ Jazz
1ST I COULD HAVE DANCED ALL NIGHT (LAUREN WALKER) Dance Dynamics

All Star - Solo ~ - ~ 5-6 ~ Contemporary / Lyrical
1ST A MILLION DREAMS (EMERSON FIELD) Dance Dynamics

All Star - Solo ~ - ~ 5-6 ~ Jazz
3RD BURNIN LOVE (OLIVIA ERENWERT) Star Steppers Dance
2ND HEART OF ROCK AND ROLL (MIA BAILEY) Dance Dynamics
1ST PRAISE (ADDY THORNTON) Star Steppers Dance

All Star - Solo ~ - ~ 7-9 ~ Contemporary / Lyrical
3RD HALO (GRACE ROLL) Star Steppers Dance
2ND DON'T STOP BELIEVING (LILLY SHORT) Star Steppers Dance
1ST BRAVE (SERENA PHAN) Star Steppers Dance

All Star - Solo ~ - ~ 7-9 ~ Jazz
3RD WILD (SADIE BURKS) Star Steppers Dance
2ND HIT THE ROAD JACK (QUINN TAYLOR) Star Steppers Dance
1ST YA YA (LILLY SHORT) Star Steppers Dance

All Star - Solo ~ - ~ 10-12 ~ Contemporary / Lyrical
3RD I HAVE NOTHING (ADDISON ALTMAN) Dance Dynamics
2ND KISS THE SKY (MACY SMITH) Star Steppers Dance
1ST I BELIEVE YOU (JULIANNA AMAYA) Star Steppers Dance

All Star - Solo ~ - ~ 10-12 ~ Jazz
3RD WHITE FLAG (LYLA MYRICK) Star Steppers Dance
2ND GAME OF SURVIVAL (OLIVIA WHEELER) Star Steppers Dance
1ST YOU MADE ME DO IT (JULIANNA AMAYA) Star Steppers Dance

All Star - Solo ~ - ~ 13-15 ~ Contemporary / Lyrical
3RD STAY (KHLOE CARPENTER) Dance Dynamics
2ND YOUNG AND BEAUTIFUL (ADELLE SANCHES) Dance Dynamics
1ST THE GRUDGE (MACKENZIE KETCHUM) Dance Dynamics

All Star - Solo ~ - ~ 13-15 ~ Jazz
1ST THIS MOUNTAIN (REGINA CEBALLOS) Dance Dynamics



All Star - Solo ~ - ~ 16-18 ~ Contemporary / Lyrical
1ST MY MIND (LEXIE PICKARD) Dance Dynamics

All Star - Solo ~ - ~ 16-18 ~ Jazz
1ST JOLENE (LEXIE PICKARD) Dance Dynamics

Studio - Solo ~ - ~ 5-6 ~ Jazz
3RD BORN FOR THIS (CARLY MOLINA) Dance Pizzazz
2ND WINGS (OLIVIA SPARKS) Dance Pizzazz
1ST VOGUE (KENLEY GOZA) Precision Dance Academy

Studio - Solo ~ - ~ 7-9 ~ Contemporary / Lyrical
3RD KISS THE SKY (NORAH GOODWIN) Norah Goodwin
2ND FLOWERS (ADELINE JORDON) Chara Christian Dance Academy
1ST BURN BRIGHT (QUINN BRIGHT) Quinn Bright

Studio - Solo ~ - ~ 7-9 ~ Jazz
3RD POWER (KENNEDY HAJOVSKY) Dance Pizzazz
2ND SALUTE (ADDISYN JOHNSON) Precision Dance Academy
1ST I'M A STAR (RIVER BROUSSARD) Dance Pizzazz

Studio - Solo ~ - ~ 7-9 ~ Open
1ST BIG BAND (PENELOPE GARCIA) Precision Dance Academy

Studio - Solo ~ - ~ 10-12 ~ Contemporary / Lyrical
3RD WHAT DO I DO NOW (JAYLEIGH HILL) Evolution Dance Company
2ND SECOND HAND TICKS (NATALY AUNE) Precision Dance Academy
1ST FIRE MEETS FATE (ARWEN RODGERS) Contempo Dance Center

Studio - Solo ~ - ~ 10-12 ~ Jazz
3RD CALL ME CRUELLA (BROOKELYNN GASPARD) Evolution Dance Company
2ND CAN'T GO FOR THAT (EVA RHODES) Precision Dance Academy
1ST CABARET (NATALY AUNE) Precision Dance Academy

Studio - Solo ~ - ~ 10-12 ~ Open
2ND MY NEW PHILOSOPHY (EMMA HALL) Chara Christian Dance Academy
1ST GET BACK UP AGAIN (ANNELIESE CARUSO) Chara Christian Dance Academy

Studio - Solo ~ - ~ 13-15 ~ Contemporary / Lyrical
3RD GOOD JOB (KATE TRAYLOR) Chara Christian Dance Academy
2ND STORMY WEATHER (MIA MORGAN) Precision Dance Academy
1ST TRAIN WRECK (MACKENZIE MARTIN) Chara Christian Dance Academy

Studio - Solo ~ - ~ 13-15 ~ Jazz
3RD QUIZÁS, QUIZÁS, QUIZÁS (KALYSSA DOUGLAS) Evolution Dance Company
2ND SEVENS (KENNEDY ELAM) Chara Christian Dance Academy
1ST TELEPHONE (SYDNEY PESEK) Contempo Dance Center

Studio - Solo ~ - ~ 13-15 ~ Open
1ST POP (MOLLY FRYER) Contempo Dance Center



Studio - Solo ~ - ~ 16-18 ~ Contemporary / Lyrical
3RD WARRIOR (LAYNI RAWLINSON) Dance Pizzazz
2ND CAGE OF BONES (REAGAN GUINON) Evolution Dance Company
1ST HOMETOWN GLORY (AUDRINA ACUNA) Dance Pizzazz

Studio - Solo ~ - ~ 16-18 ~ Jazz
1ST FEVER (SAVANNA RAHE) Evolution Dance Company

Scholastic - Solo ~ 9th Grade ~ _ ~ Contemporary / Lyrical
3RD VIENNA (MADISON VANN) Kingwood Fillies
2ND THERE YOU'LL BE (OLIVIA CAVALLERO) Kingwood Fillies
1ST YOU RUIN ME (AVERI PRESTON) Jordan Legacies Dance Team

Scholastic - Solo ~ 9th Grade ~ _ ~ Jazz
3RD ESCUCHA (AUDREY ADAME) Jordan Legacies Dance Team
2ND INTO THE GROOVE (LEXI CAMP) Kingwood Fillies
1ST TOO ORIGINAL (CLARISSA CASTILLO) Tompkins HS Crimson Cavalettes

Scholastic - Solo ~ 9th Grade ~ _ ~ Open
2ND ARYANNA SOLO (ARYANNA RIVERA) Klein Collins
1ST I CAN'T GIVE YOU ANYTHING BUT LOVE (JACQUELINE MCNULTY) Jordan Legacies Dance Team

Scholastic - Solo ~ 10th Grade ~ _ ~ Contemporary / Lyrical
3RD WISHBONE (MILLIE MELANCON) Jordan Legacies Dance Team
2ND AMYRA HERNANDEZ SOLO (AMYRA HERNANDEZ) Tomball High School
1ST AINT NO SUNSHINE (VERONICA ORTIGOZA) Jordan Legacies Dance Team

Scholastic - Solo ~ 10th Grade ~ _ ~ Jazz
3RD PYT (CLARA HADJIOANNOU) Kingwood Fillies
2ND GO BLIND (MAKYA LEWIS) Kingwood Fillies
1ST ARE YOU SOMEBODY (NAYELI DIAZ) Klein Collins

Scholastic - Solo ~ 10th Grade ~ _ ~ Open
3RD RHIANNON (VICTORIA MURPHY) Clear Falls HS Emeralds
2ND I BELIEVE IN A THING CALLED LOVE (ABIGAIL MCLEOD) Jordan Legacies Dance Team
1ST SILVANA LEVET SOLO (SILVANA LEVET) Tomball High School

Scholastic - Solo ~ 11th Grade ~ _ ~ Contemporary / Lyrical
3RD YOU DON'T OWN ME (KAHLAN MYERS) Kingwood Fillies
2ND BELIEVE (ELIZABETH BROWN) Kingwood Fillies
1ST NOT ABOUT ANGELS (MAISIE PAYNE) Jordan Legacies Dance Team

Scholastic - Solo ~ 11th Grade ~ _ ~ Jazz
3RD ANOTHER ONE BITES THE DUST (VIVIAN SMITH) Taylor High School
2ND FANCY (SARA RODRIGUEZ) Clear Falls HS Emeralds
1ST CECELIA VU SOLO 2 (CECELIA VU) Magnolia High School

Scholastic - Solo ~ 11th Grade ~ _ ~ Open
2ND IT'S ALWAYS BEEN YOU (MADISON MCCLAIN) Clear Springs High School Silverados
1ST ONE NATION UNDER (LUCY HE) Jordan Legacies Dance Team



Scholastic - Solo ~ 12th Grade ~ _ ~ Contemporary / Lyrical
3RD BUTTERFLY EFFECT (AMELIA DELATORRE) Taylor High School
2ND HOPELESSLY DEVOTED (SAVANNAH HADDOX) Kingwood Fillies
1ST ONCE UPON ANOTHER TIME (KATELYN BILSKI) Clear Lake High School Flairs

Scholastic - Solo ~ 12th Grade ~ _ ~ Jazz
3RD ALEXA CHAVEZ SOLO (ALEXANDRA CHAVEZ) Tomball High School
2ND LUCY SHOMETTE SOLO (LUCY SHOMETTE) Tomball High School
1ST ALL FOR US (BRENNA BERNHARDT) Clear Falls HS Emeralds

Scholastic - Solo ~ 12th Grade ~ _ ~ Open
2ND ODE TO A LOVE LOST (ABIGAIL EUGATE) Jordan Legacies Dance Team
1ST WICKED GAME (MADHURA DATTA) Jordan Legacies Dance Team

Exceptional Athletes - Solo ~ Open ~ Contemporary / Lyrical
1ST WHAT FAITH CAN DO (JANELLE KING) Dance Dynamics

SOLOS - OVERALL HIGH POINT REGARDLESS OF GENRE (WINNER AGES 11+ RECEIVES AN INTENSIFY SCHOLARSHIP)

All Star - Solo ~ - ~ 4 & Under
1ST I COULD HAVE DANCED ALL NIGHT (LAUREN WALKER) Dance Dynamics

All Star - Solo ~ - ~ 5-6
3RD BURNIN LOVE (OLIVIA ERENWERT) Star Steppers Dance
2ND HEART OF ROCK AND ROLL (MIA BAILEY) Dance Dynamics
1ST PRAISE (ADDY THORNTON) Star Steppers Dance

All Star - Solo ~ - ~ 7-9
5TH GIRLFRIEND (GEMMA PAGE) Star Steppers Dance
5TH STUFF LIKE THAT THERE (BLAKE ROGGE) Star Steppers Dance
4TH WILD (SADIE BURKS) Star Steppers Dance
3RD HIT THE ROAD JACK (QUINN TAYLOR) Star Steppers Dance
2ND DON'T STOP BELIEVING (LILLY SHORT) Star Steppers Dance
1ST BRAVE (SERENA PHAN) Star Steppers Dance

All Star - Solo ~ - ~ 10-12
5TH BLACK CAR (CRUZ ELIZONDO) Star Steppers Dance
4TH I HAVE NOTHING (ADDISON ALTMAN) Dance Dynamics
3RD KISS THE SKY (MACY SMITH) Star Steppers Dance
3RD WHITE FLAG (LYLA MYRICK) Star Steppers Dance
2ND GAME OF SURVIVAL (OLIVIA WHEELER) Star Steppers Dance
1ST I BELIEVE YOU (JULIANNA AMAYA) Star Steppers Dance

All Star - Solo ~ - ~ 13-15
3RD STAY (KHLOE CARPENTER) Dance Dynamics
2ND YOUNG AND BEAUTIFUL (ADELLE SANCHES) Dance Dynamics
1ST THE GRUDGE (MACKENZIE KETCHUM) Dance Dynamics

All Star - Solo ~ - ~ 16-18
1ST JOLENE (LEXIE PICKARD) Dance Dynamics



Studio - Solo ~ - ~ 5-6
3RD BORN FOR THIS (CARLY MOLINA) Dance Pizzazz
2ND WINGS (OLIVIA SPARKS) Dance Pizzazz
1ST VOGUE (KENLEY GOZA) Precision Dance Academy

Studio - Solo ~ - ~ 7-9
3RD BURN BRIGHT (QUINN BRIGHT) Quinn Bright
2ND I'M A STAR (RIVER BROUSSARD) Dance Pizzazz
1ST BIG BAND (PENELOPE GARCIA) Precision Dance Academy

Studio - Solo ~ - ~ 10-12
3RD CAN'T GO FOR THAT (EVA RHODES) Precision Dance Academy
2ND SECOND HAND TICKS (NATALY AUNE) Precision Dance Academy
1ST FIRE MEETS FATE (ARWEN RODGERS) Contempo Dance Center

Studio - Solo ~ - ~ 13-15
3RD GOOD JOB (KATE TRAYLOR) Chara Christian Dance Academy
2ND STORMY WEATHER (MIA MORGAN) Precision Dance Academy
1ST TRAIN WRECK (MACKENZIE MARTIN) Chara Christian Dance Academy

Studio - Solo ~ - ~ 16-18
3RD WARRIOR (LAYNI RAWLINSON) Dance Pizzazz
2ND CAGE OF BONES (REAGAN GUINON) Evolution Dance Company
1ST HOMETOWN GLORY (AUDRINA ACUNA) Dance Pizzazz

Scholastic - Solo ~ 9th Grade ~ _
5TH VIENNA (MADISON VANN) Kingwood Fillies
4TH THERE YOU'LL BE (OLIVIA CAVALLERO) Kingwood Fillies
3RD TOO ORIGINAL (CLARISSA CASTILLO) Tompkins HS Crimson Cavalettes
2ND YOU RUIN ME (AVERI PRESTON) Jordan Legacies Dance Team
1ST I CAN'T GIVE YOU ANYTHING BUT LOVE (JACQUELINE MCNULTY) Jordan Legacies Dance Team

Scholastic - Solo ~ 10th Grade ~ _
8TH WHEN DOVES CRY (PRESLEY RICHARDS) Jordan Legacies Dance Team
7TH PYT (CLARA HADJIOANNOU) Kingwood Fillies
6TH WAY OUT (HAYLIE JONES) Jordan Legacies Dance Team
5TH GO BLIND (MAKYA LEWIS) Kingwood Fillies
4TH WISHBONE (MILLIE MELANCON) Jordan Legacies Dance Team
3RD AMYRA HERNANDEZ SOLO (AMYRA HERNANDEZ) Tomball High School
2ND ARE YOU SOMEBODY (NAYELI DIAZ) Klein Collins
1ST AINT NO SUNSHINE (VERONICA ORTIGOZA) Jordan Legacies Dance Team

Scholastic - Solo ~ 11th Grade ~ _
8TH NEVER LOVED A MAN (MOLLY SMITH) Kingwood Fillies
7TH A MILLION YEARS AGO (SARA RODRIGUEZ) Clear Falls HS Emeralds
6TH CECELIA VU SOLO 1 (CECELIA VU) Magnolia High School
5TH I CAN'T LET GO (ABIGAIL KENNER) Kingwood Fillies
4TH ONE NATION UNDER (LUCY HE) Jordan Legacies Dance Team
3RD YOU DON'T OWN ME (KAHLAN MYERS) Kingwood Fillies
2ND BELIEVE (ELIZABETH BROWN) Kingwood Fillies
1ST NOT ABOUT ANGELS (MAISIE PAYNE) Jordan Legacies Dance Team



Scholastic - Solo ~ 12th Grade ~ _
8TH DON'T LET ME BE MISUNDERSTOOD (ELLA VANSCO) Clear Falls HS Emeralds
7TH ADDYSON MCBRIDE Magnolia High School
6TH ALL FOR US (BRENNA BERNHARDT) Clear Falls HS Emeralds
5TH WICKED GAME (MADHURA DATTA) Jordan Legacies Dance Team
4TH WINNER TAKES IT ALL (EMILY BURGESS) Kingwood Fillies
3RD BUTTERFLY EFFECT (AMELIA DELATORRE) Taylor High School
2ND HOPELESSLY DEVOTED (SAVANNAH HADDOX) Kingwood Fillies
1ST ONCE UPON ANOTHER TIME (KATELYN BILSKI) Clear Lake High School Flairs

Exceptional Athletes - Solo ~ Open
1ST WHAT FAITH CAN DO (JANELLE KING) Dance Dynamics

DUETS

All Star - Duet ~ 5-6 ~ Jazz
2ND BABY I'M A STAR Star Steppers Dance
1ST GIRLS GIRLS GIRLS Star Steppers Dance

All Star - Duet ~ 7-9 ~ Jazz
3RD MAKE IT LOOK EASY Star Steppers Dance
2ND UPTOWN FUNK Star Steppers Dance
1ST WE'RE BACK AGAIN Star Steppers Dance

All Star - Duet ~ 10-12 ~ Contemporary / Lyrical
3RD CRY ME A RIVER Dance Dynamics
2ND HANG ON A LITTLE LONGER Star Steppers Dance
1ST KAYLA & EMMA Star Steppers Dance

Studio - Duet ~ 5-6 ~ Jazz
1ST WE'VE GOT THE BEAT Dance Pizzazz

Studio - Duet ~ 7-9 ~ Jazz
1ST THAT'S MY GIRL Dance Pizzazz

Studio - Duet ~ 10-12 ~ Contemporary / Lyrical
1ST EVERYWHERE GHOSTS HIDE Evolution Dance Company

Studio - Duet ~ 13-15 ~ Contemporary / Lyrical
2ND EVERY BREATH YOU TAKE Evolution Dance Company
1ST LIFELINE Chara Christian Dance Academy

Studio - Duet ~ 13-15 ~ Open
1ST GETTIN' WILD Contempo Dance Center

Scholastic - Duet ~ _ ~ Contemporary / Lyrical
2ND MAGGIE PEDERSON, TAYSLEE ROBERTS Clear Falls HS Emeralds
1ST KATY SHOMETTE, LUCY SHOMETTE Tomball High School

Scholastic - Duet ~ _ ~ Jazz
1ST ANA SMITH, SAVANNAH MARQUIS Kingwood Fillies



Scholastic - Trio ~ _ ~ Contemporary / Lyrical
1ST ELLIE KIM, JENEE FANG, KATHERINE KING Jordan Legacies Dance Team

DUET/TRIO - STUDIO/ALL-STAR - OVERALL REGARDLESS OF GENRE

All Star - Duet ~ 5-6
2ND BABY I'M A STAR Star Steppers Dance
1ST GIRLS GIRLS GIRLS Star Steppers Dance

All Star - Duet ~ 7-9
3RD MAKE IT LOOK EASY Star Steppers Dance
2ND UPTOWN FUNK Star Steppers Dance
1ST WE'RE BACK AGAIN Star Steppers Dance

All Star - Duet ~ 10-12
3RD CRY ME A RIVER Dance Dynamics
2ND HANG ON A LITTLE LONGER Star Steppers Dance
1ST KAYLA & EMMA Star Steppers Dance

Studio - Duet ~ 5-6
1ST WE'VE GOT THE BEAT Dance Pizzazz

Studio - Duet ~ 7-9
1ST THAT'S MY GIRL Dance Pizzazz

Studio - Duet ~ 10-12
1ST EVERYWHERE GHOSTS HIDE Evolution Dance Company

Studio - Duet ~ 13-15
3RD EVERY BREATH YOU TAKE Evolution Dance Company
2ND LIFELINE Chara Christian Dance Academy
1ST GETTIN' WILD Contempo Dance Center

Scholastic - Duet ~ _
3RD BILLS Kingwood Fillies
2ND MAN IN THE MIRROR Clear Falls HS Emeralds
1ST SHOMETTE DUET Tomball High School

Scholastic - Trio ~ _
1ST IN THE KITCHEN Jordan Legacies Dance Team

GROUP GENRE

Studio - Team ~ Tiny ~ Contemporary / Lyrical
1ST YOU'VE GOT A FRIEND IN ME Dance Pizzazz

Studio - Team ~ Tiny ~ Hip Hop
1ST ICE CREAM & CAKE Dance Pizzazz



Studio - Team ~ Tiny ~ Pom
1ST CROCODILE ROCK Dance Pizzazz

Studio - Team ~ Mini ~ Contemporary / Lyrical
2ND DREAM ON Evolution Dance Company
1ST DREAM Dance Pizzazz

Studio - Team ~ Mini ~ Jazz
2ND FIX MY CROWN Dance Pizzazz
1ST BILLS Evolution Dance Company

Studio - Team ~ Mini ~ Pom
2ND WILD CHILD Dance Pizzazz
1ST 80'S BABIES Evolution Dance Company

Studio - Team ~ Youth ~ Hip Hop
1ST WORK Dance Pizzazz

Studio - Team ~ Youth ~ Jazz
1ST WATCH THIS Dance Pizzazz

Studio - Team ~ Youth ~ Pom
1ST PICTURE PERFECT Dance Pizzazz

Studio - Team ~ Junior ~ Contemporary / Lyrical
3RD DREAM ON Dance Pizzazz
2ND YOU WERE LOVED Chara Christian Dance Academy
1ST OUTSIDE OF LOVE Contempo Dance Center

Studio - Team ~ Junior ~ Jazz
3RD LOVE RUNS OUT Dance Pizzazz
2ND CALL ME Contempo Dance Center
1ST DREAM ON Chara Christian Dance Academy

Studio - Team ~ Junior ~ Pom
2ND HAPPY Chara Christian Dance Academy
1ST SEIZE THE MOMENT Dance Pizzazz

Studio - Team ~ Junior ~ Variety
1ST DRACULA Evolution Dance Company

Studio - Team ~ Senior ~ Contemporary / Lyrical
2ND FALLING IN LOVE WITH YOU Evolution Dance Company
1ST LEAN ON ME Chara Christian Dance Academy

Studio - Team ~ Senior ~ Jazz
2ND FLY ME TO THE MOON Evolution Dance Company
1ST SING, SING, SING Chara Christian Dance Academy

Studio - Team ~ Senior ~ Pom
2ND SPACE JAM Evolution Dance Company
1ST ON FIRE Chara Christian Dance Academy



Scholastic - HS Varsity - Officer Group ~ _ ~ Contemporary
3RD FACE IN THE CROWD Tompkins HS Crimson Cavalettes
2ND OFFICER CONTEMPORARY Tomball High School
1ST STAND STILL Bridgeland High School

Scholastic - HS Varsity - Officer Group ~ _ ~ Hip Hop
1ST I HAVE PURSE Bridgeland High School

Scholastic - HS Varsity - Officer Group ~ _ ~ Jazz
3RD MANEATER Clear Lake High School Flairs
2ND UNINVITED Taylor High School
1ST OFFICER JAZZ Tomball High School

Scholastic - HS Varsity - Officer Group ~ _ ~ Lyrical
3RD IN CASE YOU DON'T LIVE FOREVER Taylor High School
2ND HURT SO BAD Jordan Legacies Dance Team
1ST EVERYTIME Clear Lake High School Flairs

Scholastic - HS Varsity - Officer Group ~ _ ~ Variety
3RD WELCOME TO MOULIN ROUGE Jordan Legacies Dance Team
2ND DESCENT Jordan Legacies Dance Team
1ST OFFICER OPEN Tomball High School

Scholastic - Junior Varsity Team ~ _ ~ Game Day
1ST JV GAME DAY Kingwood Fillies

Scholastic - Junior Varsity Team ~ _ ~ Jazz
2ND CRY ME A RIVER Klein Collins
1ST CRAZY WHAT LOVE CAN DO Jordan Legacies Dance Team

Scholastic - Junior Varsity Team ~ _ ~ Pom
1ST THIS AIN'T TEXAS Klein Collins

Scholastic - Small Varsity Team ~ _ ~ Contemporary
1ST CONTEMPORARY - OUTSIDE OF LOVE Tompkins HS Crimson Cavalettes

Scholastic - Small Varsity Team ~ _ ~ Jazz
3RD ELITE TEAM JAZZ Kingwood Fillies
2ND AMBER ELITE Bridgeland High School
1ST BENNY AND THE JETS Magnolia High School

Scholastic - Small Varsity Team ~ _ ~ Kick
1ST DENIM JACKET Clear Springs High School Silverados

Scholastic - Small Varsity Team ~ _ ~ Lyrical
1ST FREE FALLIN Clear Springs High School Silverados

Scholastic - Small Varsity Team ~ _ ~ Pom
2ND BACK TO BACK Klein Collins
1ST ELITE TEAM POM Kingwood Fillies



Scholastic - Medium Varsity Team ~ _ ~ Game Day
2ND GAMEDAY - THUNDERSTRUCK Tompkins HS Crimson Cavalettes
1ST GAME DAY Magnolia High School

Scholastic - Medium Varsity Team ~ _ ~ Jazz
1ST FIGHTER Klein Collins

Scholastic - Medium Varsity Team ~ _ ~ Pom
2ND TEAM POM Tomball High School
1ST ICONIC Taylor High School

Scholastic - Large Varsity Team ~ _ ~ Game Day
3RD WARRIOR PRIDE Jordan Legacies Dance Team
2ND GAME DAY Tomball High School
1ST GAME DAY Kingwood Fillies

Scholastic - Large Varsity Team ~ _ ~ Jazz
2ND (TIE) MANEATER Taylor High School
2ND (TIE) TAKE ME TO THE RIVER Jordan Legacies Dance Team
2ND (TIE) TEAM JAZZ Kingwood Fillies
1ST DISTORTION Tompkins HS Crimson Cavalettes

Scholastic - Large Varsity Team ~ _ ~ Lyrical
1ST SKIN Jordan Legacies Dance Team

GROUP - OVERALL HIGH POINT GROUP ROUTINES REGARDLESS OF GENRE

Studio - Team ~ Tiny
1ST YOU'VE GOT A FRIEND IN ME Dance Pizzazz

Studio - Team ~ Mini
1ST 80'S BABIES Evolution Dance Company

Studio - Team ~ Youth
1ST PICTURE PERFECT Dance Pizzazz

Studio - Team ~ Junior
1ST OUTSIDE OF LOVE Contempo Dance Center

Studio - Team ~ Senior
1ST LEAN ON ME Chara Christian Dance Academy

Scholastic - HS Varsity - Officer Group ~ _
1ST STAND STILL Bridgeland High School

Scholastic - Junior Varsity Team ~ _
1ST JV GAME DAY Kingwood Fillies



SESSION 1 - SPECIALTY AWARDS

BEST COSTUME (VOTED ON BY THE JUDGES)
ICE CREAM & CAKE Dance Pizzazz
FIX MY CROWN Dance Pizzazz

SESSION 2 - SPECIALTY AWARDS

BEST COSTUME (VOTED ON BY THE JUDGES)
BENNY AND THE JETS Magnolia High School
AMBER ELITE Bridgeland High School

MOST ENTERTAINING (VOTED ON BY THE JUDGES)
BENNY AND THE JETS Magnolia High School
ELITE TEAM POM Kingwood Fillies
ELITE TEAM JAZZ Kingwood Fillies
DISTORTION Tompkins HS Crimson Cavalettes

EXCELLENCE IN CHARACTER
Klein Collins HS

MOST ADMIRED
Tompkins HS

SESSION 3 - SPECIALTY AWARDS

BEST COSTUME (VOTED ON BY THE JUDGES)
STAND STILL Bridgeland High School

HS VARSITY OVERALL GENRE HP- THIS AWARD IS GIVEN WHEN MORE THEN 1 SIZE IS REPRESENTED IN A GENRE

Game Day
1ST Magnolia High School GAME DAY

Jazz
1ST Magnolia High School BENNY AND THE JETS

Lyrical
1ST Clear Springs High School Silverados FREE FALLIN

Pom
1ST Kingwood Fillies ELITE TEAM POM

GROUP - OVERALL HIGHEST SCORING VARSITY ROUTINE
1ST ELITE TEAM POM Kingwood Fillies


